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e every SDUHSD student has a Pin # Nutrition Services
e are CONFIDENTIAL
e (NEW) are required to access Free Meals
e (NEW) are found in the Aeries Student
Portal
e can be obtained by contacting your
school site Nutrition Services Supervisor

e are linked to the Paypams prepaid meal
account

Paypams:

¢ s a convenient way to
prepay for Smart Snack
purchases from your
school cafe

e funds may be added to a
student account with a credit card
or by sending cash or check (payable:
to: SDUHSD Nutrition Services) to your
school site Cafe

e visit www.paypams.com to set up credit
card payments to your student's prepaid
account

¢ js a convenient way to view school meal

participation, Smart Snack purchase

history, and set up automatic payments

Questions?
' Visit us online:
www.SDUHSDnNnutrition.com
Call 760-753-6241 ext. 3426

UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
Engaged, inipired, Freparsd
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CONTACTS: utrition Services

School Site Supervisors

Canyon Crest Academy
Kristy St. Louis Stevens, 858-350-0253, ext. 4009, kristyn.stlouisstevens@sduhsd.net
Carmel Valley Middle School
Teresita Lencioni, 858-481-8221, ext. 3028, teresita.lencioni@sduhsd.net
Diegueno Middle School
Robin Carafa, 760-944-1892, ext. 6642, robin.carafa@sduhsd.net
Earl Warren Middle School
Gina Pierce, 858-755-1558, ext. 4420, gina.pierce@sduhsd.net
La Costa Canyon High School
Robin Carafa, 760-436-6136, ext. 6148, robin.carafa@sduhsd.net
Oak Crest Middle School
Monica Espinoza, 760-753-6241, ext. 3318, monica.espinoza@sduhsd.net
Pacific Trails Middle School
Contact NS Admin Office: 760-753-6241, ext. 3426, leslie luna@sduhsd.net
San Dieguito Academy
Monica Espinoza, 760-753-1121, ext. 5013, monica.espinoza@sduhsd.net
Sunset High School
Monica Espinoza, 760-753-3860, ext. 5616, monica.espinoza@sduhsd.net
Torrey Pines High School
Rose Hernandez, 858-755-0125, ext. 2254, rose.hernandez@sduhsd.net

Administrative Office

Oak Crest Middle School, 675 Balour Drive, Encinitas, CA 92024
Marley Nelms, Director, 760-753-6241, ext. 3425, marley.nelms@sduhsd.net
Nicole Hite, Operations Supervisor, 760-753-6241, ext. 3427, nicole.hite@sduhsd.net
Leslie Luna, Administrative Assistant, 760-753-6241, ext. 3426, leslie.luna@sduhsd.net
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